
DEMOGRAPHIC AND 
GEOGRAPHIC DATA

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA 16

AREA POPULATION 2002

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES

IN STATION AREA

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina Del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas

Walnut/Diamond Bar

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

670,687

0

21,021

38,232

124,218

66,330

125,942

160,282

134,662

404,574

93,598

72,262

0

96,158

32,723

72,922

0

0

36,911

698,808

3,213

53,090

49,101

246,861

155,690

65,489

36,108

89,256

1,774,069

406,579

44,923

20,094

131,446

34,464

24,114

39,132

54,186

58,220

282,738

24,557

119,865

0

19,684

87,822

3,829

26,406

0

575

343,936

614

0

138,932

1,704

67,650

31,662

47,531

55,843

1,033,253

2,437.2

10.4

73.9

15.3

523.5

184.7

622.6

978.5

28.3

91.4

24.2

13.2

0 

12.6

8.5

23.2

6.3

0

3.4

632.9

131.8

8.9

43.3

23.3

24.1

17.5

337.7

46.3

3,161.5



DEMOGRAPHIC AND 
GEOGRAPHIC DATA

DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATACRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002 17

PART I  CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNNON SWORN

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER  SQUARE
MILE

24,054.69

4,319.52

556.36

11,090.07

303.12

489.68

265.14

219.18

6,815.62

61,020.58

4,882.44

14,555.08

0

9,193.81

14,181.76

3,308.23

3,873.97

0

11,025.29

39,205.07

29.04

5,965.17

4,342.56

10,668.03

9,267.22

5,551.49

247.67

3,133.89

124,284.34

2,071.50

192.77

186.79

308.64

377.42

171.82

397.16

204.79

232.11

2,905.79

389.07

383.13

0

498.35

329.67

202.08

405.59

0.04

697.86

10,605.87

734.26

459.97

280.80

390.12

5,991.00

2,363.00

220.83

165.89

15,583.16

299

6

28

47

61

33

40

35

49

382

36

44

104

41

47

25

17

29

39

301

8

20

56

57

54

32

26

48

*5,965

1,194

65

70

200

189

142

160

170

198

1,435

184

290

41

171

201

91

78

241

138

1,071

13

59

210

245

211

103

105

125

*8,915

* As of December 1, 2002. Includes all Department Personnel, in addition to Field Operations

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina Del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas

Walnut/Diamond Bar

DEPARTMENT TOTAL


